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Volvo 260 EEV + EURO 5 + 19T + LIFT

Prix
Chassis
Année de construction
Id

Numéro d'identification
véhicule

Configuration des
essieux

Nombre d'essieux
Transmission
Kilométrage
Carburant
Classe d'émission
Puissance
Poids maximum
Poids de la charge
Poids a vide
Longueur
Largeur
Chassis longueur
Chassis largeur
Chassis la taille

Description
YV2VH40A0D647593

€ 15.500,-

Caisse fermée

2013

647593

YV2VH40A0D647593

4x2

) Tpucks

ocoesendaal

Automatique
236.905 km
Diesel

Euro 5

195 kW (265 PK)

19.500 kg
8.835 kg
10.665 kg
1.030 cm
255 cm
807 cm
249 cm

230 cm
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